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Working Together In The MidwestWorking Together In The Midwest
Alliance

Midwest CHP Initiative
• 7 State Energy Offices
• 2 State Commissions
• 3 Utilities
• DOE / EPA
• 7 Not-for-Profits

Trade Association
Midwest Cogen. Assoc. 

(Over 150 Members)
• Engineering Firms
• Manufacturers
• Owners / Operators
• Utilities

DOE Regional Center
Midwest CHP Application Center

Partnership Between
University of Illinois at Chicago

&
Gas Technology Institute
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• Midwest CHP Application Center

John Cuttica (312)996-4382 Cuttica@uic.edu
Leslie Farrar (312)413-3835 LFarrar@uic.edu
Bill Ryan (312)996-3606 WRyan@uic.edu

www.CHPCenterMW.org

• Midwest CHP Initiative
Ted Bronson (GTI) (847) 768-0637 Ted.Bronson@GasTechnology.org

www.NEMW.org/USCHPA/regional.htm

• DOE – Chicago Regional Office 
Gary Nowakowski (312) 886-8561 Gary.Nowakowski@EE.DOE.gov

www.EREN.DOE.gov/CRO/

• Midwest Cogeneration Association
Tom Reimer Voice Mail  (630) 323-7909 Tom Reimer@JTRIndustries.com 
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